Academic Calendar

College of Medicine Graduate Programs
2026-27 Fall Semester

DPMS Part Of TErM BEEINS ..ottt sseiessss s ssssssssse s ssss st ssssss st sessssessssssssssnsens Monday, June 29

No Class: Independence Day HOIIAQY ... sssssssssssssssssssssssssssns Friday, July 3

Fall Semester Registration BEZINS .......oeieeeneeniineieeeessesssssssssessssse s ssssssssssssssssss s esssssssssssssens Thursday, July 9

Fall Semester Orientation (Only for new incoming Graduate Students)........ccooeemeeneeermeeneees Thursday, August 13-14
Fall Full Semester and *Fall Part of Term A Begins ... sessseesesssesseens Monday, August 17
*Fall Part of Term A Drop/Add ENAS.....ciissssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssns Sunday, August 23

Fall Full Semester Drop/Add ENAS ... sssssssesssssesssssssssssssssssessssssesssssssssssssesans Sunday, August 30

NO Class: Labor Day HOIIAAY ....c.cereeeeerseeseesseesseesssssesssesssesssessssssssesssssssesssssssesssesssesssssssssssessasessnens Monday, September 7
BMedSci Programs: Discovery Day Bondi Fellowship Award Deadline..........ccccoueneneeneennenneen. Tuesday, September 8
*Fall Part of Term A Course Withdrawal Deadline.........cooeeneneeneeneeneenenessessseesseeesessensnes Friday, September 25
No Class: Indigenous Peoples’ Day HOliday ......c.couerenemreeneeeneenneneiseeseessesseessesessssssssssesssessesssessssanes Monday, October 12
Dean's Graduate Student Travel Award, Fall Deadline ... ssesssssenenns Tuesday, October 13
*¥Fall Part of TEIMN A ENAS ..ttt s s ss st ss s s s s st ss st sessssssassssassssssnsnnns Friday, October 16
*¥Fall Part of Term B BEZINS ... reereeeeesessseessessess s sessssesssesssessssssssesssssssssssesssesssssssesssssssssanes Monday, October 19
**Fall Part of Term B Drop/Add ENAS.....iiissssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssns Sunday, October 25
BMedSci Programs: No Classes-Discovery Day Tuesday, October 27
Modified Schedule: Election Day HOliday .....c..cccumneinenmsnssnsssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssens Tuesday, November 3
Fall Full Semester Course Withdrawal DeadliNe ......ccorrreeeecvecessrseressssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssses Friday, November 6
Spring Semester Registration BEZINS ... essssssssssssseens Thursday, November 12
**Fall Part of Term B Course Withdrawal Deadline ... esssssens Friday, November 20
BMedSci Programs: Defense Deadline for Dec 2026 Graduation ........eeeeeeeeneeens Tuesday, November 24
(Written notification of defense date, time, and place due two weeks before the defense.)

No Class: Thanksgiving HOLIAAY......ccouuueureereeneemeieeeneeseiseesseeesssessessesssssssssessssssesssessssssesssssssssssssssssssnes Thursday, November 26-27
Fall Semester, DPMS, and **Fall Part of Term B ENdS ..o ssesessesssssssnnns Friday, December 11
PHGE Programs: Medical Immunology I Course Withdrawal Deadline........c.cccoueereeneeeneerernenn. Friday, December 11
BMedSci Programs: Final Thesis and Non-Thesis Documents and eForms Due........cccoucuue... Monday, December 14

(Submit to the Office of Biomedical Studies for December 2026 Graduation)

Grades DUE IN BANMET ...oiiieessnesnssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasss st sssssssasssssssssssnssas Wednesday, December 16



Academic Calendar

College of Medicine Graduate Programs
2026-27 Spring Semester

No Class: Winter Break/University HOlIdaysS .....imissssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssses
Spring Full Semester and *Spring Part of Term A BEZINS .....c..oeneeremeeneeneenseeneensesseesessesssessesssesesenees
*Spring Part of Term A Drop/Add ENdS ... ssesssssssessssssssssssssssssessssssnns
Spring Full Semester Drop/Add ENAS ...t sssssessssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssasees
No Class: Martin Luther King, Jr. HOIAQY ...cceeeieeeeeerneeseesseesesssessessessssessesssesssesssssssssssessssssssessessans
*Spring Part of Term A Course Withdrawal Deadline ......c.oureneneennenenseneesseseeseseessesesssessesseeneees
Dean's Graduate Student Travel Award, Spring Deadline .........ooceneereeneeesseenseesseesseesseessesssessseeeeeens
*SPring Part Of TEIM A ENAS ..o eesset e sssss s sssss st ss s e s
*Spring Part of Term B BEGINS. ... sesssesssssssessssessessssss et sessssssssssssesssesssesssssssssssssssans
**Spring Part of Term B Drop/Add ENAS ......oeeenenineeeeeeiseeseiseesseesssesssessessssssssssssesssssessssssssssssssssees
Spring Break: PHGE and some [CO PrOgrams ....cereeeesessnessesssessseessssssssssesssessssssssesssssssessssssans
Spring Full Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline .........coeeneenerncenerneenersesessessesssessesssesessseesenanes
Summer Semester Registration BEZINS ......orincenencenseeessessesesesesessessessessessss s ssssssssssssssessssssssseses
**Spring Part of Term B Course Withdrawal Deadline.........oeeneninnienneeneeneeeseesesssesssessssessseenns

BMedSci Programs: Defense Deadline for May 2027 Graduation .........eeeeeeeneensessesseeseesseenseens
(Written notification of defense date, time, and place due two weeks before the defense.)

BMedSci Programs: Amedeo Bondi Ph.D. Endowed Graduate Award Deadling .........coneennenn.
Spring Full Semester and **Spring Part of Term B ENds......cooonennenenereseseeseeseeeseseesseesseenees

BMedSci Programs: Final Thesis and Non-Thesis Documents and eForms Due .......cccuereneeennenn.
(Submit to the Office of Biomedical Studies for May 2027 Graduation)
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Commencement 2027

December 21 - Jan 1
Monday, January 4
Sunday, January 10
Sunday, January 17
Monday, January 18
Friday, February 5
Monday, February 22
Friday, March 5
Monday, March 8
Sunday, March 14
March 22-26
Friday, March 26
Thursday, April 1
Friday, April 9

Friday, April 9

Monday, April 12
Friday, April 30

Friday, April 30

Wednesday, May 5

TBD



Academic Calendar

College of Medicine Graduate Programs
2026-27 Summer Semester

BMedSci students do not need to register for the summer semester unless defending their thesis.
ALL BMedSci students are required to continue working in the lab.

Summer Full Semester and *Summer Part of Term A Begins .......cocoeemenneneenseeneenneeneeseneesseeseesennns Monday, May 10
*Summer Part of Term A Drop/Add ENdS ... eeeereeeeseerseessessesssessssessssssesssesssssssssssesssssssesssssesns Sunday, May 16
Summer Full Semester Drop/Add ENAS ... sssssessssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssees Sunday, May 23
No Class: Memorial Day HOIAAY .....c.oeerereereereeeesessssessesssess s sssesssessssesssssssssssessssssssssesssssssessssssans Monday, May 31
*Summer Part of Term A Course Withdrawal Deadlineg .......conenineninssssssssssssssss Friday, June 11

NO Class: Juneteenth HOIIAAY ...t esseeesssessssss s ssessse st ssss st saees Friday, June 18
Summer Full Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline ... Friday, June 25
*SUMMET Part Of TEITN A ENAS oottt sesse s s s st s s s s sa s e et ss s s ss s s s sesesessassssane Friday, June 25
*¥*¥SUMMET Part Of TEITIL B STATLS vvvitiiccesesesssesse s ssssssssssssss st sesssssss st sessssssssssssssssesssasss esssasssessssssssssssases Monday, June 28
*Summer Part of Term B Drop/Add ENAS.....creeeeeeeseessessessessseessssssssssssssesssssssesssessssssessans Sunday, July 4

No Class: Independence Day HOLidAy ... sssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssns Monday, July 5
Summer Part of Term B Course Withdrawal Deadline .........crnenenneeneeneeneeseeseeeseeseesessesseesseeseeans Friday, July 23
Summer Full Semester and **Summer Part of Term B ENds.....cccooeeenneenneneeneenersesseesseeeeeens Friday, August 6
BMedSci Programs: Defense Deadline for August 2027 Graduation ..........eeneneenseeneesseeneeens Friday, August 6
(Written notification of defense date, time, and place due two weeks before the defense.)

GTAdES DUE IN BATMNET ..oieuieeeeeeeereireseesseesesssessessessse s ss s e sss s s s s e bbb e bbb snnis Wednesday, August 11
BMedSci Programs: Final Thesis and Non-Thesis Documents and eForms Due.........cccccoveneeennee Monday, August 16

(Submit to the Office of Biomedical Studies for August 2027 Graduation)

*Part of Term A refers to courses that start at the beginning of the semester and end halfway through the semester.

**Part of Term B refers to courses that start halfway through the semester, and end at the end of the semester.



